
ROCK ISLAND
PIN NAME TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE
07-34-402-006 SHELTON, WANDA J  & THORNTON, 21,157
07-34-404-019 KABURA, FIDELE   & MUKEZIMANA 2,440
07-34-404-020 TSCHAPPAT, DUANE L 8,913
07-34-410-018 MARTINEZ, GERARDO   & PEREZ, 1,966
07-34-413-022 NAHABANDI, MODESTE 1,243
07-34-416-005 MUHAMMAD, SHAHID   & WEBSTER, 2,113
07-34-420-008 FAUSTIN, EMMANUEL   & MIBURO, 770
07-34-420-011 HARERIMANA, HALIMA   & MAGALI 720
07-34-431-008 GARCEN, CARLOS C  & RAMIREZ, 12,214
07-34-431-010 FAUSTIN, EMMANUEL 1,893
07-34-432-001 NETTLES, ISRAEL L 1,751
07-34-432-007 DOMINGO, ROSALINDA REYES   & 18,207
07-34-435-010 BOYD, CATHY C 58,644
07-34-446-003 EDWARDS, TIA FARRAH R 1,073
07-34-453-009 RICE, CHRISTOPHER R 3,509
07-34-464-018 JANVIER, NSABIMANA   & LEA, N 634
07-35-107-006 JOHNSON, GOLDEN 24,189
07-35-109-001 MOSKOWITZ GRABAU & HUGHES LLC 108,927
07-35-124-007 WATCHTOWER REAL ESTATE LLC SE 12,174
07-35-127-005 WHITE, CHRISTINE 1,674
07-35-128-003 WALKER, SHAUN & FAITH 624
07-35-200-006 MISS VALLEY GIRL SCOUTS 368,259
07-35-202-018 TILKA, TERRENCE G 113,400
07-35-202-019 ORTIZ, BYRON & CLAUDIA 66,766
07-35-212-003 FAWKS, BENJAMIN J 61,711
07-35-212-015 HOUSE OF LAM LLC 48,098
07-35-217-001 RADICLE FLOYDS LLC ATTN: RICH 6,534
07-35-217-002 RADICLE FLOYDS LLC ATTN: RICH 12,395
07-35-217-003 RADICLE FLOYDS LLC ATTN: RICH 36,965
07-35-217-004 RADICLE FLOYDS LLC ATTN: RICH 2,469
07-35-237-006 SCHOONMAKER, TODD L 52,635
07-35-238-001 ROCK ISLAND INVESTORS LLC 126,162
07-35-308-013 MCDUFFY, GAYE 1,627
07-35-412-001 GREAT REVIVALIST REAL ESTATE 54,451
07-35-423-002 SPURGETIS FAMILY REVOCABLE LI 144,079
07-35-424-005 TANAMOR, BONNIE & JASON 54,450
07-35-451-011 TWO MILES WG LLC 18,153
07-36-306-003 HERRERA, JUAN MANUEL PANIAGUA 1,697
07-36-309-009 CASCO, JUAN 2,872
07-36-316-011 G H PROPERTIES INC 57,417
07-36-335-008 GARCIA, ALBERTO   & GARCIA, M 10,890
07-36-343-006 DEWILFOND NIKI 32,732
07-36-348-001 SILL, DAVID & CYNTHIA 5,584
07-36-407-012 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE 3,397
07-36-407-013 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE 3,397



08-31-300-018 IRVINE BRANDY L/JERAD 41,568
08-31-307-017 NIGHTINGALE, DAVID N 20,985
08-31-310-006 D & K RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC S 22,217
08-31-311-012 MORA HOLDINGS LLC 36,488
08-31-311-013 MORA HOLDINGS LLC 29,087
08-31-324-001 MCDONALD, JAMIE S/JOY L 49,549
08-31-330-017 ALVAREZ, IRMA 38,822
08-31-330-018 AACE REAL ESTATE LLC 31,606
16-01-104-007 REGANS RENTALS LLC 40,371
16-01-109-001 ELEVEN OAKS OWNERS ASSOCIATIO 1
16-01-145-007 KIRKBRIDE KEVIN/KIRSTEN 41,092
16-01-146-005 JACKSON, MARK E   & JACKSON, 52,607
16-01-202-002 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE 4,195
16-01-225-008 RICHARDSON, ANGELICA R 42,965
16-02-101-003 NAHIMANA, ESTERINE 1,571
16-02-101-005 SUSAN, SIMBATOHANA 430
16-02-101-011 BANKUNDIY, PRUCILLE 1,582
16-02-101-012 KABURA, FIDELE   & MUKEZIMANA 1,459
16-02-101-016 NIYONSABA, ANNOCIATA   & UZAM 3,215
16-02-102-003 ALONSO, ERIKA 1,428
16-02-108-048 MEDINA, JOSE G 1,956
16-02-110-001 FORREST, DOROTHY 1,740
16-02-123-001 LEA, NIYONZIMA   & JANVIER, N 2,269
16-02-129-025 GINGRY, CHRISTOPHER S 17,974
16-02-132-015 QUAD CITY BANK & TRUST COMPAN 16,180
16-02-133-007 CHEAP HOME FINDERS INC 1,484
16-02-201-020 DARNELL, ALISON 1,017
16-02-202-008 QC HABITAT 3,659
16-02-202-012 NEIGHBORHOOD OUTREACH 25,657
16-02-213-007 WOLGAST, DEBORAH 34,345
16-03-200-011 SKIP-A-LONG DAYCARE CEN 12,605
16-03-210-007 HAYNES, FANNIE 30,017
16-03-212-006 HARERIMANA, SOPHIE 788
16-03-215-005 NETTLES, MAJOR 1,420
16-03-216-025 ANGEL, SHEILA 941
16-03-218-004 BONIFACE, MANIRAKIZA   & VENA 822
16-03-218-011 NAHABANDI, MODESTE 835
16-03-222-002 DIXON, COREY J 1,712
16-03-223-004 LUMAAN LLC 1,712
16-03-227-003 NIYUHIRE, DENISE 1,161
16-03-227-006 KABURA, FIDELE   & MUKEZIMANA 1,223
16-03-231-007 MBS PROPERTIES LLC 21,606
16-03-234-002 SKIP-A-LONG DAYCARE CEN 1,516
16-03-234-003 SKIP-A-LONG DAYCARE CEN 1,516
16-03-240-006 JENKINS REALTY GROUP LLC IBN 1,529
16-03-241-002 ATTERBERG, TRAVIS 1,416
16-03-241-009 ATTERBERG, TRAVIS 446



17-06-103-007 BARERRA LOPEZ, JULIO A 7,128
17-06-107-021 MULKEY, CHARLES & SHEILA REVO 5,224
17-06-107-022 WOODRUFF, STEVEN R & LAURA L 31,470
17-06-128-020 DOWNING, AMY L 24,890


